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Description

197905010000
52760

05/01/1979
12:00:00

HAND
HAND&HAND
CONST SPEC

Grantor MORTGAGE CITIZENS
BANK &
TRUST CO

391 76

197907090000
85920

07/09/1979
12:00:00

HAND
HAND&HAND
CONST SPEC

Grantor MORTGAGE CITIZENS
BANK &
TRUST CO

393 537

197908160001
05610

08/16/1979
12:00:00

HAND
HAND&HAND
CONST SPEC

Grantor DEEDS JONES,
RICHARD L. &
LOUIS

321 448

197908280001
10180

08/28/1979
12:00:00

HAND
HAND&HAND
CONST SPEC

Grantee RELEASES JACKSON CO 32 355

197908280001
10480

08/28/1979
12:00:00

HAND
HAND&HAND
CONST SPEC

Grantor DEEDS HERRING,
DENISE ANN
ETUX

321 671

197908280001
10550

08/28/1979
12:00:00

HAND
HAND&HAND
CONST SPEC

Grantor DEEDS HERRING,
WILLIE M.
ETUX

321 671

197905230000
63010

05/23/1979
12:00:00

HAND
HAND&HAND
CONST SPEC

Grantor DEEDS MARTIN,
DONNA F.
ETUX

319 696

197905230000
63470

05/23/1979
12:00:00

HAND
HAND&HAND
CONST SPEC

Grantor DEEDS MARTIN,
WILLIAM C.
ETUX

319 696


